Tdior)

H.AYBLA. 20
TR SrIUTf®S! Hratad, Ryureae
PRTATD] BIS : L03V¥0IZ00
Td®! wicard
R0\0¢ AT Hifctes AfgT
313, : R0¢/oR HIAT - BIID
| o= T Jign TaAfer | g Hfead | ggHiEen US| PeTs N
R gy, | TP | AT | ey Ay | et et o T et | S @ i St

? R 3 ¥ Y & 0 ¢=(8+1) R0=(¢R) R}=(¥-¢)

TRy He
RN Fifard 3¥,43,09,30¢C.RY| R,04,03,RY.LE| (,R0,3%,£%0.8%| (¥, 03,8000 §,04,03,R%.4G 0,00/ R 04 03,R¥.4&| 4, ¥(,19%,%93.3¢
R RWR % ,23,00,000 00 R¢,RR,000,00 2¢,(§,000,00 R,%3,000 00 R¢,RR,000,00 0,00 R¢,RR,000, 00 (%,\9%,000 00
3 [RIRY PIRIGT 2%,30,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2%,30,000,00
¥ RN ECIBIEN 2,4R,4,000 00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00 2,4R,4%,000, 00
G 1R2%3% RrFﬂ'E[ Yl 20,%¥4,000 00 2,%¥R,(\90,00 RY¥,5%0.00 ¥(,R%0.00 2,%¥R,(\90,00 0,00 2,%¥R,(\90, 00 R,0%,230.00
& [RWIR quﬁ YT RY,00,000 00 3,{R,000 00 ,£%,000 00 ,¢,000 00 3,{R,000 00 0,00 3,{R,000 00 R%,2¢,000. 00

FHHARI
b R0%3W | UTHTE qYT &R,00,000.00 LERERIACKL 0,00/ 3,§,3(1.00 23.R&,8¢.00 0,00 23,R&,8¢.00 ¥(,93,(%3.00

QIPR
¢ |RWIR S Yl R¥,%¢, 900 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 RY¥,2¢,\900 00
Q| a e R0,00,000,00 0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 R0,00,000 00
20 1RA¥R ﬁﬁ?ﬂ S 0,00 000,00 2,944,000 00 (R,000.00 Q3,000 00 2,944,000 00 0,00 2,944,000 00 2¢,R4,000 00
22 RVRK gﬂ@é 3,00,000 00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00,000 00

LIEIE
RN faregeht R19,00,000,00 R,R%,¥%%.00 R,R%,¥R%.00 0.00 R,R%,¥R%.00 0.00 R,R%,%¥%%.00 2¥,04,46% 00
B3 RUR YR 7R 20,44,000.00 R0,834,00 20,334.00 80,§00.00 R0,83Y4,00 0.00 R0,834,00  0,3¥,094,00
¥ R %) §,00,000,00 ?,48,3%3.00 g,04,19\93.00 ¥4, 4\90 00 ?,48,3¥3.00 0,00 ?,48,3%¥3.00 ¥,%¢,5§419.00
W RRRR Rl 2R,00,000,00 4,3%,989.00 ¥,%0,3%g.00 Q&,49%.00 4,3%,989.00 0.00 4,3%,989.00 R,&3IRR.00




&

4]

¢

R

R0

3

R

R

R

4

&

R

¢

R
30

AINRR

R

R

REEE

IR

NIN

IRV

R

EEERE

EEER

R

R

¥R

R4
RUR

BEIRESIUE
AHd W

fomm aur
ECICRURCE]

AR auT
3R 7T
IR TUT

TRdb qYl
gt W

TR - 3

?,rqr-;fa%r’r

T YHTRH

3 AT
e T
Ja1 I RTARS

T JuTTet
TUT qUIAR
e T
HIR TaT

HHAR drferd

T fawrg
TYUT ST
qiferd aquT

¥0,00,000,00

00 000 00
qR,00,000,

{4,00 000 00

{4,00,000 00

2,43,84,000.00

¥,00,000,00

§9,%R,000 00

3,00,000 00

3,844,000 00

2RR,R4,000, 00

0,00 000,00

R({,00,000 00

?,%,9¢,000 00

RR,00,000,00

§§,43,000, 00

19,2%,0%%.00

“4,R&,%R3.00

0,00

0,00

RQ,04,0(%.00

0,00

¥%,84%.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

§0,000 00

&§4,%¢0.00

32,81,084.00

0,00

0,00

U,%¥¢,BRR.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

R0,8¢(,4&R.00

0,00

3,400, 00

0,00

0,00

0,00

§0,000 00

L§,4o0, 00

30,R19,404, 00

0,00

0,00

R,8%,000.00

Y&, {R3.00

0.00

0.00

R0,3%,434.00

0.00

4,34%.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

R,%¢0.00

&R,}R0.00

0.00

0.00

19,2%,0R%.00

W&, RR3.00

0,00

0.00

RQ,04,0(%.00

0.00

¥%,84%.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

§0,000 00

&l4,8¢0.00

32,80,004.00

0,00

0,00

0.00

{4,0,000 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0.00

9,2%,0RR.00

&,QR3.00

0,00

0.00

RQ,04,0(%.00

0.00

¥%,84%.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

§0,000 00

§4,%¢0.00

32,89,004.00

0,00

0.00

RR,EK,R0%.00

§,193,0919.00

4,00 000 00

{4,00,000,00

LIR,4],R8&.00

¥,00 000,00

§8&,Q4,3¥R.00

3,00,000 00

3§,84,000 00

2R,RK\,000, 00

2R,%0, 000,00

R19,3¥,3v0.00

?,R¢,%0,R04.00

RR,00,000,00

&§,43,000 00



R
R
R

EX

EA
B

3L

3

R

Yo

L.

8

LES

¥y

¥y
Y&

R
U
RUR

&SR]

&R
RR]

RO

U2

MR

U]

RURR

U

43R

RU3IR

URY
REYR

Y Traht

| a1 =g
PRIHH T
fafay srfer

Tih Td
YU T
fafay @<

HT TSl

3 IR
eI

I TRITATS
-3 A1

(0,20,000 00
4,&R,38,300.00

2,819,519,000.00

23,0%,000,00

3§,4§,000 00
2,9¢,(3,000 00

24,00,000 00

30,00,000,00

§,00,000 00

20,190,000 00

,%0,000 00

3,00,000 00

R,§9,£0,000 00

3,519,000 00

¥R,\90,000 00

4,4k0,000 00

0,00
R0,03,(]Y4,00
24, 4¢, UG 00

30,R00,00

4,%¥R,R00 00
20,§0,004 00

0,00

0,00

0,00

22¢,8R&.00

0,00

0,00

3,33,8%¢.00

0,00

¥,QR,L419.00

0,00

0,00
R,§,34o.00
&,23,(%%.00

30,R00,00

3,4¢,000 00
4,33,j4R.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,33,%%¢.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
9,36,4%4.00

R, ¥¥, o4y 00

0.00

,(%,R00 00
4,R§,0%g. 00

0,00

0.00

0.00

3,2¢,qRG. 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

¥,R%,(49 00

0.00

0,00
R0,03,(]Y4,00
24, 4¢,UEE 00

30,R00,00

4,%¥R,R00 00
20,§0,004 00

0,00

0,00

0,00

22¢,8R&. 00

0,00

0,00

3,33,8%¢.00

0,00

¥,QR,L419.00

0,00

0,00
0,000,00
Q!l& b

R,00,000,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0.00

0,00
219,4R,484.00
33,4¢, 48500

30,R00 00

{4,%¥R,R00.00
20,§0,0044 00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.2¢,8R&. 00

0,00

0,00

3,33,8%¢.00

0,00

¥,QR,L419.00

0.00

(0,0,000 00
4,%¥R,3¢,¥04, 00

2,42,¢¢,%3%.00

R,193,200.00

3¢,23,(00.00
2,&E,RR, 8 00

24,00,000 00

30,00,000,00

§,00,000 00

R,4%,L\9% .00

,%0,000 00

3,00,000 00

R,4,¥§,003.00

3,%\9,000 00

319,190,2%¥3.00

4,40,000 00



¥

¥l

LA

Lo

“?
“R

43

LY
4y

U&

o

Wl

A\

&2

&

&3

LR
R3]

ROIR

R

IR
YR

N4

REIRY
AR

3NN

IR

INRK

FAREE

EAREE!

EALEL

FAREL

3R

Sfald

3 ITHTIS
qRE&T

EIEEI

3gR, Agd
GEI

ad

vefale
e

3T FHTSTH
REREI

URHTST

Har! qreq
qur AR
3SR HTST

o Ut
3= fopat

ST Yaq
fatoRaie

R STariy
Yo+ fAAfoy
£G| N
BIEGRIGEED]
HAATHD
YR T

AR auT
3R

iR qur
ot

ORI quT
IrTaE! faer™
W

PR
qUediR

famfor qur
Wi Td

TSH qUT ga
famfor

4,944,000 00

L4\9,%¥0,000 00

¢,K¥,§0,000 00

2,3,%0,000,00

R§,¥¥, 000 00

R§,{0,000 00

20,00,000,00

2%,2%,R4,000%.¢0

R,00,000 00

R3,8R,%%.0%

20,0%,0%,R4R.R0

0,04 000 00

30,¥% 000 00

R%,%¥¥ 000 00

2,4%,00,000 00

¥l9,40, 000 00

R%,L%,58,¥0.34

\,¥¢,0L4.00

0,00

0,00

3R,£19,5%%.00

944,000 00

3,%8,4&3.00

R,30,400, 00

0,00

0,00

¥3,((0.00

“¥,U44,¥33.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

20,%,LUR.00

R,198,3¢4.00

0,00

0,00

RR,L%,04R .00

0,00

R,£0,%&3.00

,£9,000 00

0,00

0,00

¥3,((0.00

?,2R,08R.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

9,4&,R%R.00

R,9G,00 00

0.00

0.00

3,0%,C4R.00

94,000 00

2,2§,%00 00

¥3,400 00

0,00

0.00

0.00

43,3%,38%.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,28, 40,00

4,¥¢,004,00

0,00

0.00

3R,£19,5%%.00

94 000 00

3,%8,4&3.00

R,30,400, 00

0,00

0,00

¥3,((0.00

“¥, 44, ¥33.00

0.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

20,0%,LUR.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

W4, 000 00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

¥,94,000 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

U,¥¢,0l4 00

0.00

0.00

R,£19,5%%.00

0.00

3,%%,4&3.00

R,30,400 00

0,00

0.00

¥3,((0.00

¥R,£0,%¥33.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

R0,03,LUR.00

UR,R&,R%4.00

419, %0, 000 00

¢,4¥,50,000 00

Q%,0%,3¢R.00

RY4,§R,000 00

RR,(3,%39.00

9,§%,400 00

2%,2%,%4,08.¢0

R,00,000 00

RW,&R,03%.0%

R,¥%,8,43&.%

0,04 000 00

30,%%,000, 00

RY,%¥¥, 000 00

2,4%,00,000, 00

¥\9,40, 000 00

R3,03,R%,04(.34



&Y

&Y

&&

&L

&¢

&R

v

BN

3

3RU3

3RUY

3RUY

EARERSY

304

3N

30&R

3277

3RLR

FARER

faqgd SxamT
et

R0,%0,000,00

ﬁﬂﬁﬂ?éfﬂ R,04,000 00
ﬁIﬁ'UTg ,¢R,(0,000 o
X E f 3,0%,%0,000 00
CRIGE

drdrdror 419,00 000 00
TREfOT

o TP | 26,00,08, 566,00
[RIECRICEEA

W 30,00,000 00
JUR T

CERSICEIEED ,30,00,000 00
Wﬁ?ﬂ {40,00,000 00
ORTART

i [ 2%,00,000 00

&,%0,44¥.00

¢,R19,0%4 00

0,(%,0R§.00

0,00

0,00

&4, U3,08¢.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

LIRRR00

¢,R19,0%4 00

R,£%¥,0%%.00

0,00

0,00

¥19,(%,R%§.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

¥,84,3%4.00

0.00

,00,000 00

0.00

0.00

R9,&¢,L(R.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0.00

&,%0,44¥.00

¢,R19,0%4 00

0,(%, 0§ 00

0,00

0,00

&4, U3,8¢.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

R,00,000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

&,%0,44¥.00

¢,R9,0¥4 00

0,(%,0%§.00

0,00

0,00

&3,43,9%¢.00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

R,qR,¥¥%.00

9,344,00

R,9%,84,R0%.%0

3,0%,%0,000 00

49,00 000,00

4, ¥R,44,%8¢.¢0

30,00 000,00

,0,00,000 00

(40,00 000,00

%,00,000 00

STHT R,UR,2%,19¢,048.4¢ | 23,0%,65,533.4&20,814,019,30.6§ | R,4(,LR,3%3.%023,0%,8§,633.£5019,%0,000.00 9, £19,¥5,&33.0& ],3R,8R,2%,¥R10. bR



